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Buy Your Shoes
For the whole family where you ran c 26 to 3' 13 per rent
You ran do it others are every day.

MEN'S DRESS SHOES .. $2.98, ' $.1.50, $.1.98, $4.50, $1.(8, $5 90

MEN'S ENGLISH WAI.KINti SHOES .... $.1.98. $4.30, $4.98, $5.90

LADIES' SHOES $'i.t!8, $3.60. $1.98, $1.50, $1.98. $3.90. $6.90. $7.90

HOYS' SHOES .. $1.98, $2.23, $2.49, $2.98, $3.50

GIRLS' SHOES $1.98. $1.21. $2.49, $2.98

LA DIES' kid Ure $(.90
LADIES' ull gray kid, Inr $6.90

LADIES' all lirown kid, lac '. . $6.90

WHERE CAN YOU GET A BETTER SHOE FOR $10.00! ,

WOMAN'S QUEST FOR HER VARIED NEEDS IN

Summer Dress
Materials

FINDS READY RESPONS8 IN Ol'R SELECTIONS

W have beautiful line of Voiles in floral designs, stripes, plaid,
and plain colon, ranging in width from 27 to 40 inches;

priced at .... . " ,. i 15e to $1.00 yard

NOW IS, THE TIME TO BUY GINGHAMS
Our prices are leaa than replacement values. We carry the Standard
Brand such a Toile du Noni. Amoskeag A. F. C, Amoskeag

Utility, etc Priced at 19c, 2Je and 25c a yard

TISSUE and ZEPHYR GINGHAMS, .12 inche wide, fast color,
50c aad 59c a yard

Flood's Store
334 West First St

Same old price on films at

Fred Dawson's
Rexall Store

Th Store of Quality"

Let us finish your pictures

TJ Incorporated.

COUNTY COURT PROCEEDINGS

(Continued from Page Three)
The Sample Store's Tri-Weekl- y

Reminder
Next Week Will Be

.85
. 10.00
. 25.00
. 10.00
. 10.00

.30
7.50

. 10.00

87.93
695

23.87
20.65
66.20

4(H)
3.76
450

64.30
74.35
71.25
37.10
82.00
45.00
9.00
1.00

7660
24W
12.62
40.50

1

4.00
3.38
3.38
4.00
9.60

53.12
3.38
9.1HI

12.50
16.00

11.25
64.00

4.60
12.60

6.25

12.50

.65
1.00

22.IW
4.00

65.00

27.00
13.50
12.00

0 f
13.50

61.80

Fo&hay A Mason
Boys and Girls Aid Society...
J. B. Moore
Mike Mikalson
Etta Cochell
The Owl Drug Store. .

F. L. Kenton L

H. Seifert
St. Mary's Hospital ..
Carroll's Pharmacy
Balsinger at Son
G. M. Geisendorfer
Scio General Hospital -
Mrs. W. E. Anderson
The Hamilton Store
Holman & Jackson
H. Lemke
C E. Parce A Co
M. Senders A Co. .

Moleskin pants ...... A . . $2.20

Corduroy pants ......... $141
SHirt shirts 69c lo 90c

Boys' shirts 39c to (Sc
Boys' blouss 39c, 41c

Boys' unions 31c

Hoys' raps 69c, tie
Child's hat 39c

Boys' elk shoes $11 $1.81

Hoys' mule shoes $1.(9
Hoys' tennis (9c. 79c
Child's dresses ...... 91r, 98c
Misses' drossea .. $1.41 to $1.(8

MEN'S UNIONS
Cotton rib . . . '. 71c
Fine Uulhrittgan 9H

Athletic 89e
MEN'S SHIRTS

No collar, soft or starched
cuffs .... 63c, 79c. 98r, $1.21

MEN'S HATS
New shapes and colors

.... $2.11. $2.81. $2.98, $3.45
CLOTH HATS

W. 79r, 90c. $1.19
Whipt-or- pnnu $1.89

Howard Cooper Corp '.

Lebanon Hardware Co. .

A. F. Bahrk
W. A. Slate
Ferris Ward
E. R. Cummings .....
Frank Herdman
J. S. Rankin
Standard Oil Co.
Angus Sturtevant ........
Forest Ray
Blair Brown ..
E. C Hall
Chas. Wilkerson
T. L. Hall ;.

Oregon Power Co.
Albany Iron Works
J. D. Caldwell Co.
Standard Oil Co. .
Frank Gooch .

Account Road District No.
E. L.
A. U Haley
Paul Keen
Geo. Irvine .... . .
J. D. Isom

Account District No. t
Frank McClung .
J. F. Hulburt
Henry- Hansel ...
W. H. Hulburt

.
.40

. 10.00

.

. 68.00
7.50

. 146.12

. 4'2.05

Foot Comfort "Week
a I

. 10.01
9.21

W. M. Sawyer
A. L. Haley ... ..."
J. D. Iom .
Fred Olnon
Chas. Webber

Account Dintriet No. 8
J. B. Brown
Geo. Coshow .... . .....
Joe Harrison -
Frank iooch ....
A. L. Kirk ....
Geo. Pugh .
Fred Olson

Account District No.
D. B. Bonar
R. M. Fletcher
F. M. Johnston . . .

Jaye Morris ... .
C. E. Johnston -

Account District No. 10
John Swaxtka
Paul Keen . .....
Geo. Irvine
0681 o
A. L. Haley

Account District No. 12
John Maxwell
Marshall Allen .........................
Henry Kamph .........
J. R. Metxger

Account District No. 14
Frank Uooch
Orris Bowman
Elmer Galloway ,

Account District No. IS
Jo.hn Shimanek ............
Lester Arnold
Geo. Wexlenhouse ....
John Stellmacner
Oscar Kichinger -
Paul Keen .

Geo. Irvine .
Orris Bowman
Jos. Amhrosex
Chas. Rhoda

St. Mary's Hospital
Fortmiller Furniture Co.
Martha McAlpin
Woodworth Motor Co.

C. J.BREIER CO.
YOU DO BETTER HERB FOR LESS13.50

13.00Account Jail
BodineD. H.

. 14.30

. 52.50

. 129.25
7.60
1.75

. 25.04
3.50

. 1.25
3.50

6.00
. 10.30
. 38.35

105.00

Oregon rower co.
Home Telephone Co.
Oregon Power Co.

Account Bridges
2.00
8.00

10.12
22.05
10.1.1

CARD OF THANKS

W wish' to extend our mincer
thanks to the many friends for the
beautiful floral offerings and kind
words of syhipathy during the illness

7.00

23.60
6.43

10.12

2.17
11.25
2.00.
2.00
9.00

10.12
12.00

6.42
6.00
H.26

Theo. Hoflich
Fay Applegata- -

Fred Hulbert .
Account District No. 3

A. L. Haley : ..
J. D. Isom .
Layton Bayne .
Paul Keen ..
Geo1. Irvine
F. J. Sprenger

Account District No. 4
Howard Cooper Corn.

I). Wcfltenhouse
Roe Shelton
A. I. Ilsley
J. D. Isom
Elmer- -

(islloway .
Account District No. IA

W. A. Gilkey
Alvln Gilkey ,
W. A. Gilkey
Albany Sand and Gravel Co. ..."ITo Be Concluded)

Herald Printing Co. .

Montgomery Ward A Co. ...
Froman A Barton
W. B. Newton
D. A. Wade -
J. M. Statu
R. M. Hays
D. Davidson ,

T. J. Butler
D. A. .Wade

. 66.62

. 69.37 Inland id nth of our beloved daughter and

. 40.26 22 12
16.66

At this Store and Throughout the
Z'".'"- Entire Nation

It will b a week of foot attention, of foot investigation, of foot
stock-takin- g throughout the land. Thousands upon thousands of
foot-sor- e, foot-wea- people will now realise for the first time that
foot comfort is within their easv grasp through the use of

Dr.SchoiTs
X ' Foot Comfoot Appliances
Through the invention and study of Dr. Scholl, the recognized foot

authority, foot trouble have been conquered. , , .
We have a complete line of Dr. Scholia Foot Comfort Appliance
and are trained in his method of fitting them properly.

, Foot Comfort
, for Immediate and Lasting Relief
Those who have corns, bunions, enlarged joints, callouses, weakened

ankles, cramped toes, tender, burning or excessively perspiring feet
or iteim," foot and leg pains can all gain foot comfort through
the use of the proper Dr. Scholl Appliance. Come to our store
and talk it over with our foot experts.

By wearing Dr. Scholl's Appliances you can wear pretty, stylish shoes
with absolute comfort Let us demonstrate to you what real, gen

MRS. S. E. FRUM
AND FAMILY.

J. C. Standish
S. R. Hays Earl Cary

A. L. Haley .D. Davison
Barker Hardware Co. J. D. Isom

J. W. MsnroseWoodworth Motor Co.
Albany Iron Work ..- Martin Cumminirs

36.00
32.60
10.00
66.00

165.00
7 SO

10.00

13.60
29 00
4.00

13.60
16.00
25.50

63.49
60.63
81.60
20.25
61.70
13.10
6.00

15.00
20.25
24.00

3.38
10.00
10.00
2.50
8.38
4.00
6.00

7.60
72.00

8.00

22.01
68.00
39.30

3.38
8.00

80.00

M. E. Bilyeu J. M. Elliott
The Beebe Co. Paul Keen
T. J. Butler Geo. Irvine

Account District No. 5

. 64.75

. 63.00
13.13
13.13
12.25
14.23

4.25
494.60

10.00
11.60
23.10

.20 00
26.25
69.37
64.75
21.00
17.50
13.12

7.00
7.57
3.12

71.14

90.00
60.00

A. L. Haley .'; BigBill
Hart

J. D. Isom ...

D. S. Davis
Chaa. Haverland
S. R. Hay
Chas. Simpson -
John Brookman ..
W. B. Newton

Arch Owen ..,
W. W. Cook
Paul Keen
Geo. IrvineChris Haverland

R. M. Hays
Southern Pacific Co. Harry Leeper

Account District No. 6
Frank Herdman C. M. Springgate ; Fridsy - SaturdayArthur Springgate

Ray Morgan
Albany Lumber Co.

Account Ferric
Robert L. Ingram , . ,, --

C. F. Clayton
uine foot .comfort is. Account District No. 7

Howard Cooper Corp. ..
Purity Is Our Slogan

LET US DEMONSTRATE

Albany Pure Milk 8c Cheese Co.RolfeAccount MiscellaneousCALL NOW OR T.EXT WEEK i" ranic Lindle
Howard Cooper Corp.
Paul Keen
George Irvine Both Phones 6th and JacksonM. Ogle
Frank Gooch

Home Defense League
Pae. Tel. A Tel. Co
Hotel Albany ....
Oregon Power Co.
C. G. Rawlings .

Hotel Albany
Oregon Power Co. .
P. D. Gilbert

3.40
12.85

6.76
6.00
2.86
2.98
2.80

27.50
John Davis

McDowell Shoe Co.
THIS STORE CARRIES A COMPLETE LINE OF DR.

SCHOLL'S FOOT COMFORT APPLIANCES Account County Sealer
D. T. Lawton ... 25.53

ROAD FUND
Account General Road Fund

Wells Fargo Express Co. 30.87
J. D. Jrvine , 76.00
Russel Grader Mfg Co 15.2R

Red Cross Benefit Tonight

ROLFE0. H. Russell : j.:. .... 2.00IS'
The Good Old
Summer Time

Is Here

Leonard Gilkey 68.12
Howard Cooper Corp LL'.SH- -i

' 14.26
Barker .Hardware Co. 32.15
Bilyeu A Wallace 126.71
Standard Oil Co 43.35THURSDAYTODAY Matinee 10c Evening 15c Kids Sc, plus taxPure Oil Co.

...GLOBE
71.76

.80

.76
3.20

f,0
76.(0
66.00
21.85
62.60
31.00
72.00

1.00
9.50

22.76

Training Framed
A ct Trian fie Feature featuring Charles Gunn.

Also

Episode Number 9 Bridge of DeHth "The Fighting Trail"

- and

Comedy "HIS DOUBLE FLIVVER ' .v

L. B. Hixson, Jr. .
Geo. Wilkins ,
D .B. McKnight
Horsky Tire Station .
Richard Cheadle
A. Brown

(
Ola Arnold . . w
Dennis O'Brien
B. F. Simons
E. C. Hall
Oregon Power Co. . .

Albany Iron Work
F. L. Snyder
Standard Oil Co. '...
Western Farquhar Mach. any

Sand and Gravel Co.
C. M. Irvine
Western Farquahar Mach

Elsie Ferguson
Prepare to meet it and scruro comfort during the hot weather by us-

ing one of our

FLORENCE AUTOMATIC STOVES

They convert cheap kerosene Into a clenn gas blue flume and save ex.
pensive fuel.

Campers' Supplies, Tents, Stoves. Axes, Gr.ns, Ammunition and
Flshlnr Tackle 1

in

99"Rose of the World
11.70
24.00
1.1.55

4.20
23.96

Garden Tools and Fertilizers

COMING FRIDAY and SATURDAY

'Parentage'
It make you LAUGH It .make you CRY

A!o

Big Bill Hart

Is adapted from the book by Agnes and Edgerton Castle. The
Castles have won fame in the literary world for the gripping sus-

pense and mystery of their stories, and Rom of The World was
their crowning success.

Also

Finley Nature Pictures
and Comedy

Usual Prices

It make you LAUGH
It make you CRY

Hulbert-Ohlin- g

Hardware Co.ROLFE

Friday tnd Saturday


